
Fiscal Year 2011

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance New Project Award Report

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

MT

MT-500 - Montana Statewide CoC

SHP $23,053MT HMIS Performance Enhancements

S+C $169,140MHA 5 Shelter Plus care

SHP $28,489Tumbleweed Runaway Program

SHP $20,000Amos House

SHP $67,519SAFE Harbor

$308,201MT-500 Total:

$308,201MT Total:

Page 1 of 13/6/2012


